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| Manifestazione Provinciale Es. B
Domenica 10 Novembre 2019
Lodi — Piscina Sporting

100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B

Cornelli Giovanni
Vaini Simone

Sardi Giorgia
DAELLI Francesca
CALIANDRO Giulia
TORRI Gloria Sofia
Boiardi Ilaria
AVELLI Emily

Rossi Letizia
VENTURINI Carlotta
Oleotti Maddalena
BERGHELLA Anna
MUTTI Angelica
GRIMERI Sofia
SCOTTI Lara

Volpe Tommaso
PERTICATI Lorenzo
Rossi Nicola
Gatti Alessandro
FUCCARO Michael
Khadiri Mohamed Adam
Bazzini Davide
Tafa Bryan

Jamai Martin

Di Pasquale Dario
CORBELLA Edoardo
MATHEZ Thomas
PIVARO Carlo

Teruggi Linda

Italia Camilla
Tei Vittoria
Tonnarelli Stella
Ferrari Aurora
Caldana Elisa

Lobbia Lorenzo

Pozzi Lorenzo

RIBONI Federico

Sefa Samuel

Petrone Zaccaria
Bazzini Davide
STETCO Alex Cristian

50m 100m
2009 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 39.10 (46.80)
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 49.00 (1.04.80)
50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B
2010 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
2011 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
2011 SPORTING LODI SSD
2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD
2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
2010 A.P.PADANA SSD
50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B
2009 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
2010 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
2010 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
2009 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
2009 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
2009 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
2010 A.P.PADANA SSD
2010 A.P.PADANA SSD
2010 A.P.PADANA SSD
100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B
50m 100m
2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 51.50 (58.60)
HUSEIN ALI' DE TOMA Ang 2010 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE 54.80 (1.03.50)
2011 SPORTING LODI SSD 57.50 (1.04.10)
2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 58.30 (1.07.40)
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 58.90 (1.07.50)
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 1.04.30 (1.13.60)
2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 1.04.90 (1.16.10)
100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B
50m 100m
2009 SPORTING LODI SSD 47.70 (52.90)
2009 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 47.10 (54.50)
2009 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 49.00 (55.40)
2009 SPORTING LODI SSD 51.40 (57.10)
2009 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 51.10 (1.01.00)
2009 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 52.50 (1.03.70)
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 55.50 (1.06.50)
2009 SPORTING LODI SSD 59.30 (1.03.70)

Uggetti Marco
BOVA Christian

2009 A.P.PADANA SSD

50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B

Ricci Cecilia
CERQUONI Matilde
AVELLI Emily

2010 CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
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1
1
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55.30
57.60
57.70

.00.90
.01.10
.02.00

Non part.
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HUSEIN ALI' DE TOMA Ang
CALIANDRO Giulia

DAELLI Francesca

TORRI Gloria Sofia
Oleotti Maddalena
MONFREDINI Eleonora
MAZZONI Sara

Boiardi Ilaria

GRIMERI Sofia

SCOTTI Lara

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010

PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
A.P.PADANA SSD

50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B

Cornelli Giovanni
FORNAROLI Marcello
GRIGGIO Lorenzo
Barbazza Alessandro
PERTICATI Lorenzo
OLEOTTI Filippo
MAGGI Loris

FUCCARO Michael
Gatti Alessandro
Rossi Nicola

Noe' Raffaele

Tafa Bryan

Khadiri Mohamed Adam
Jamai Martin
Cristalli Pietro
SGRO' Francesco
Scorcia Paolo
MANCUSO Cristian
Badursi Aleksandr
CORTINA Gabriel
Razzini Federico
AGOSTI Tommaso Attilio
CORBELLA Edoardo
GRASSI Leonardo
MATHEZ Thomas
PIVARO Carlo

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
SPORTING LODI SSD
SPORTING LODI SSD

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
SPORTING LODI SSD
A.P.PADANA SSD
A.P.PADANA SSD
A.P.PADANA SSD
A.P.PADANA SSD

100 m Misti Femmine Esordienti B

Certa Alessandra

2010

100 m Misti Maschi

Romero Bianchi Mario An
RIBONI Federico
Di Pasquale Dario

2009
2009
2010

Staffetta 4 x 50 m

50m 100m
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 45.80 (55.10)
Esordienti B

50m 100m
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 38.50 (45.60)
SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 43.90 (49.30)
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 1.05.60 (1.06.00)

Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B

SPORTING LODI SSD

50m

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUST 2010 CALDANA Elisa 50.40
2011 OLEOTTI Maddalena 1.39.70

2010 BERGHELLA Anna 2.27.90

2011 AVELLI Emily 3.09.90

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTR 2010 CERTA Alessandra 40.80
2010 TERUGGI Linda 1.23.80

2010 ROSSI Letizia 2.15.90

2011 BOIARDI Ilaria 3.10.40

2011 ITALIA Camilla 49.30

2010 TONNARELLI Stella 1.35.60

2010 FERRARI Aurora 2.27.60

2010 MOROCHO ZAMBRANO Ste 3.10.80

Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B

50m

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTR 2009 ROMERO BIANCHI Mario 36.40
2010 MAZZOCCHI Christian 1.11.80

2009 POZZI Lorenzo 1.52.50
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SPORTING LODI SSD

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTR

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTR

SPORTING LODI SSD

2009

2009
2009
2010
2010

2010
2010
2009
2009

2010
2009
2010
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010

CORNELLI Giovanni

LOBBIA Lorenzo
SEFA Samuel

VAINI Simone
COLOMBANI Cristian

GATTI Alessandro
JAMAI Martin
NOE' Raffaele
TAFA Bryan

BARBAZZA Alessandro
BAZZINI Davide

DI PASQUALE Dario
PETRONE Zaccaria

FERRARI Francesco
STETCO Alex Cristian
NEGRI Lorenzo
BADURSI Aleksandr

50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B

Quartieri Alice
Italia Camilla

2010
2011

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
SPORTING LODI SSD

50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B

Mazzocchi Christian

2010

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE

Del Giacco Lorenzo Mass 2009 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

MAGGI Loris
BOVA Christian

2010
2009

PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
A.P.PADANA SSD

100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B

Certa Alessandra
Morocho Zambrano Stefan
GRASSO Marzia

2010
2010
2010

100 m Dorso Maschi

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
SPORTING LODI SSD
SPORTING LODI SSD

Esordienti B

OLEOTTI Filippo
Negri Lorenzo

2009
2010

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
SPORTING LODI SSD

50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B

Rossi Letizia
Gianfelice Agata
VIGNALTI Aurora
RUGGIA Noemi

2010
2011
2011
2011

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
SPORTING LODI SSD
SPORTING LODI SSD
SPORTING LODI SSD

50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B

GRIGGIO Lorenzo
Pozzi Lorenzo
Barbazza Alessandro
Petrone Zaccaria
Colombani Cristian
MANCUSO Cristian
Scorcia Paolo
Cristalli Pietro
Ferrari Francesco
Razzini Federico
SGRO' Francesco
Badursi Aleksandr
GRASSI Leonardo

2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

100 m Stile libero

PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
SPORTING LODI SSD

PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
SPORTING LODI SSD

CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE
PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE
SPORTING LODI SSD
A.P.PADANA SSD

Femmine Esordienti B

Quartieri Alice
Sardi Giorgia
Ricci Cecilia
CERQUONI Matilde

2010
2010
2010
2010

SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO
PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD
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43.00

38.
.80
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Teruggi Linda

Tei Vittoria
Tonnarelli Stella
BERGHELLA Anna
Ferrari Aurora
Caldana Elisa
RUGGIA Noemi
GRASSO Marzia
VENTURINI Carlotta
Gianfelice Agata
VIGNALT Aurora
MAZZONI Sara

Volpe Tommaso
Mazzocchi Christian
FORNAROLI Marcello
Lobbia Lorenzo

Sefa Samuel

Vaini Simone

Noe' Raffaele
Colombani Cristian
Negri Lorenzo

STETCO Alex Cristian
Ferrari Francesco

PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO

PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD

2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 44.30 (50.40) 1
Morocho Zambrano Stefan 2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 46.40 (49.40) 1
2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 46.70 (54.30) 1
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 46.80 (56.80) 1
2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 47.40 (1.00.60) 1
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 51.10 (1.00.10) 1
2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 51.30 (1.00.90) 1
2011 SPORTING LODI SSD 50.10 (1.02.10) 1
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 52.30 (1.02.20) 1
2011 SPORTING LODI SSD 52.80 (1.01.80) 1
2011 SPORTING LODI SSD 54.50 (1.01.50) 1
2011 SPORTING LODI SSD 50.30 (1.07.10) 1
2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 57.90 (1.03.70) 2
100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B
50m 100m
Romero Bianchi Mario An 2009 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 37.00 (37.90) 1
2009 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD 36.40 (38.60) 1
2010 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 36.50 (41.60) 1
2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 37.70 (43.60) 1
2009 SPORTING LODI SSD 39.10 (45.30) 1
Del Giacco Lorenzo Mass 2009 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD 40.30 (48.20) 1
2009 SPORTING LODI SSD 40.70 (48.20) 1
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 39.30 (50.40) 1
2009 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE 42.40 (52.20) 1
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 44.30 (53.90) 1
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 50.20 (58.00) 1
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 52.20 (1.00.00) 1
2010 SPORTING LODI SSD 51.60 (1.02.90) 1
Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Esordienti B
50m
SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUST 2010 TEI Vittoria 43.50 2.34.
2009 RIBONI Federico 1.21.00 (37.50)
2010 QUARTIERI Alice 1.59.20 (38.20)
2010 FORNAROLI Marcello 2.34.50 (35.30)
2009 VOLPE Tommaso 37.10 2.37.
2010 GRIGGIO Lorenzo 1.13.80 (36.70)
2010 CALIANDRO Giulia 1.55.40 (41.60)
2010 CERQUONI Matilde 2.37.00 (41.60)
2010 SARDI Giorgia 41.90 2.45.
2010 RICCI Cecilia 1.20.90 (39.00)
2009 KHADIRI Mohamed Adam 2.04.90 (44.00)
2010 ROSSI Nicola 2.45.60 (40.70)
2009 DEL GIACCO Lorenzo M 40.30 2.49.
2010 MAGGI Loris 1.21.90 (41.60)
2010 DAELLI Francesca 2.04.30 (42.40)
2010 TORRI Gloria Sofia 2.49.90 (45.60)
CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTR 2010 MAZZONI Sara 54.70 3.39.
2010 CRISTALLI Pietro 1.44.30 (49.60)
2010 GRIMERI Sofia 2.43.60 (59.30)
2010 SCORCIA Paolo 3.39.20 (55.60)
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